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U-19 Championship
2019/20 11th round, Match #62

Friday, 01.11.2019, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 4°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 3

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 Kuvshynkin Andrii
5 Demianenko Danylo (C)
77 Omelchenko Anton
18 Kiryk Mykhailo
13 Kovalenko Illia
22 Shevchenko Danylo
33 Tsykalo Yehor
7 Sirenko Oleksandr
10 Koval Stanislav
24 Osypenko Oleh
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
25 Pashchenko Artem
17 Soloviov Andrii
2 Pavlenko Maksym
14 Sakhno Dmytro
69 Borodenko Dmytro
19 Boikul Yurii
11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

1 Baida Nazar
14 Sydorenko Danylo
5 Chalykh Danylo
4 Dahlas Abudi
6 Khamakha Fylyp
16 Lapko Mykyta
8 Martynov Mykyta (C)
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
7 Varianyk Vitalii
2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
19 Pryimachenko Danil

Substitutes
12 Osadchuk Anton
18 Kuzmovych Valentyn
9 Zhykhar Vladyslav
15 Tovstonoh Ruslan
3 Hryshchenko Matvii
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
17 Strads Maksym

Coach
Tropin Viacheslav

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Medianyk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Usova Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 11th round, Match #62
Friday, 01.11.2019, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 4°C. Spectators: 50

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 3 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
23' 8 Martynov Mykyta

25' 6 Khamakha Fylyp

28' 7 Varianyk Vitalii

22 Shevchenko Danylo 29'

49' 2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro

22 Shevchenko Danylo
69 Borodenko Dmytro 59'

65' 2 Vyshnyvetskyi Dmytro
18 Kuzmovych Valentyn

67' 19 Pryimachenko Danil

70' 11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
15 Tovstonoh Ruslan

33 Tsykalo Yehor
17 Soloviov Andrii 74'

24 Osypenko Oleh
11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn 74'

75' 19 Pryimachenko Danil
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr

7 Sirenko Oleksandr
14 Sakhno Dmytro 79'

82' 8 Martynov Mykyta
17 Strads Maksym

85' 16 Lapko Mykyta
13 Kovalenko Illia

2 Pavlenko Maksym 86'

2 Pavlenko Maksym 89'

11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn 90'

90+2' 4 Dahlas Abudi
3 Hryshchenko Matvii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


